PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS' (POs) TRADING SUMMARY
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Participating Organisation

Unit

%
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CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
HWANGDBS INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD

AFFIN INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN
NOMURA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD
KAF-SEAGROATT & CAMPBELL SECURITIES SDN BH
CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

OTHERS

6,173,634,471
5,132,809,229
8,890,495,483
8,484,247,772
8,961,236,991
2,884,690,126
900,891,384
2,885,427,574
3,384,941,244
1,422,238,201
551,998,460
497,847,757
382,813,509
518,138,431
345,023,177
14,541,532,839

9.36
7.78
13.48
12.86
13.59
4.37
1.37
4.37
5.13
2.16
0.84
0.75
0.58
0.79
0.52
22.05

8,622,618,385.65
7,174,755,133.06
7,159,877,215.38
7,098,698,501.76
6,470,734,890.39
4,871,320,722.07
4,672,537,072.04
3,120,291,536.75
2,727,883,928.42
2,663,329,485.16
2,485,600,491.18
1,898,759,036.98
1,737,087,147.57
1,623,694,701.07
1,563,579,048.35
13,019,287,629.69

11.21
9.33
9.31
9.23
8.41
6.33
6.08
4.06
3.55
3.46
3.23
2.47
2.26
211
2.03

16.93

Participating Organisation Unit % RM %
1 CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 6,173,634,471 9.36 8,622,618,385.65 11.21
2 MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 5,132,809,229 7.78 7,174,755,133.06 9.33
3 RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 8,890,495,483 13.48 7,159,877,215.38 9.31
4 KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 8,484,247,772 12.86 7,098,698,501.76 9.23
5 HWANGDBS INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 8,961,236,991 13.59 6,470,734,890.39 8.41
6 AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 2,884,690,126 4.37 4,871,320,722.07 6.33
7 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 900,891,384 1.37 4,672,537,072.04 6.08
8 HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 2,885,427,574 4.37 3,120,291,536.75 4.06
9 TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD 3,384,941,244 5.13 2,727,883,928.42 3.55
10 |AFFIN INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 1,422,238,201 2.16 2,663,329,485.16 3.46
11 |UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 551,998,460 0.84 2,485,600,491.18 3.23
12 |MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN 497,847,757 0.75 1,898,759,036.98 2.47
13 |NOMURA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 382,813,509 0.58 1,737,087,147.57 2.26
14 |KAF-SEAGROATT & CAMPBELL SECURITIES SDN BH 518,138,431 0.79 1,623,694,701.07 211
15 |CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 345,023,177 0.52 1,563,579,048.35 2.03
16 |OTHERS 14,541,532,839 22.05 13,019,287,629.69 16.93
Note:

Figures include Direct Business Transaction (DBT)



